# L17000243688

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
`	,	
(C)	y/State/Zip/Phone	- 40
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Pnon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
,	•	,
(Do	cument Number)	
(00	coment Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filina Officer	
	, ming 000	

Office Use Only



300367438283

U6/U8/21--U1825--U11 \*\*25.88

PILED

2021 SEP 11 PM 1: 03

SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEF

OMB 1



July 9, 2021

PATRICK N. MCSHANE 4501 OXEN HILL LOOP OVIEDO, FL 32765

SUBJECT: PRECISION METRICS LLC

Ref. Number: L17000243688

We have received your document for PRECISION METRICS LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Yvette Scott Document Specialist II

Letter Number: 821A00015776

RECEIVED AUG 25 2021

### **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section

Division of Co	rporations						
Precision	Metrics LLC						
SUBJECT:	Name of Lir	nited Liability Company					
The enclosed Articles of	f Amendment and fee(s) are sul	omitted for filing.					
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this matter	r to the following:					
	Patrick N McShane						
	1,0	Name of Person					
	Precision Metrics LLC		S. 28				
		Firm/Company	ZI SI TAL	_			
	4501 Oxen Hill Loop		ETAH LAH				
		Address	ASS	1			
	Oviedo, FL 32765		SECRETARY OF STATE TALLANIASSEE, FL	•			
	patrick.mcshane1@gmail.c	City/State and Zip Code on	O3				
	E-mail address: (	to be used for future annual report not	tification)				
For further information o	concerning this matter, please c	all:					
Patrick N McShane		321 302-1175					
Name o	of Person		ne Telephone Number				
Enclosed is a check for the	he following amount:						
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60,00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)				
Mailing Address		Street Address:					
Registration Section Division of Corporations		Registration Section Division of Corporations					
P.O. Box 6327		The Centre of Tallahassee					
Tallahassee, I	FL 32314		e Street, Suite 810				

Tallahassee, FL 32303

### ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on and assigned L17000243688 Florida document number This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here: McShane Construction LLC LESHANF DEVELOPMENTS N The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC." Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address: Enter Florida street address Florida

#### New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

City

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

## MGR = Manager Adence Vama Time of trian - . . . . . . . . . . . Chanac $\neg v_{dd}$ UBURNIUM C □Change $\square Add$ **⊒**В¢шюлс □Change $\Box \Delta dd$ □Remove □Chance $\square Add$ Remove

 $\Box$ Change

		/	····					_
			<u> </u>					_
		$-/ \setminus /$		\				
		/ /	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					_
				-				-
				<u> </u>	15			-
			-		<del></del>	·	<del></del>	-
								•
<del></del>					•			
	_		- <b>-</b> .	<del></del>		o		
				_		ALE	-21 <del>SE</del>	וחר
						TAR) AHA	7	
				···		SSE CONTRACTOR	<u> </u>	Ŋ
	-					STAL	<u> </u>	7
<del></del>							<u>ಟ</u> ——	
				1//6				
Effective date, if of fan effective date is list	ted, the date mus	t be specific and o	cannot be prio	「V/ ∫\ rtodate of filing o	r more than 90 d	_ (optional) ays after filing.) Pu	rsuant to 605	.0 <b>2</b> 07 (
Note: If the date inside decriment's effective	erted in this bl	ock does not me	eet the appli	cable statutory f	iling requirenx	ents, this date wil	not be liste	ed as o
e record specifies a do	clayed effectiv	e date, but not a	in effective (	time, at 12:01 a.	m, on the earlie	er of: (b) The 90	ith day after	r the
June ()4			2021					
Onted				1				
		Q I	La M					